Pennsylvania Delegates
to
Libertarian Party National Convention

Elected by ballot, March 3™ 2024 at the LPPA state convention

1 Haller, Henry Allegheny

(Henry was specially elected on state convention floor March 2™, 2024)
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2 Jacobs, Andy Cumberland

3 Perry, Greg Bradford

4 Smith, Reece Allegheny

5 Pangia, Autumn Monroe

6 Schwartzburg, Ilya Philadelphia

7 Shaw, Alfa Tioga

8 Cowburn, Rob Allegheny

9 Goodnight, Alicia  Blair

10 Goodnight, Bryan Blair

11 Graham, Alison Bucks

12 Bissol, Joe Bucks

13 Bissol, Stephanie ~ Bucks

14 Deal, Gregory Butler

15 Mankiewicz, Mitch Schuylkill

16 Schwarz, Richard Montgomery

17 Belliveau, Neil Adams

18 Gerhardt, Erik Montgomery

19 Mogus, Morgen Butler

20 Thomas, John Armstrong

21 Heise, Michael Chester

22 Mastrocola, Michael Montgomery

23 Mingione, Calvin  Bucks

24 Romig, Nathan D. Centre

25 Seevers, Benjamin Armstrong

26 Ciesielski, Nick Westmoreland

27 Kosin, Theodore = Bucks

28 Ensor, Luke Cumberland

29 Nutter, Adam Bucks

30 Douglas, Jeff Berks

31 Farmer, Wendi Butler

32 Kosin, Brittany Bucks

33 Matovick, Michael Westmoreland

34 Baierl, William Allegheny



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
A01
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
All
Al12
Al3
Al4

Maize, Kareem
John, Dan
Brenneman, Scott
Shreve, Caleb
Carty, Casey
Remmey, Jamie
Robb, Sam
Agoris, Demo
Breting, Joel
Robb, Shari
Kellick, Jeff

Pirocchi, Dominic

Sprouse, Jeanne
Farver, Anita
D'Orazio, Tony
Burd, John
Turner, Courtney
Minney, Jarod
Simpson, Bradley
Flaherty, Bonnie
Bozzacco, Marc

Holland, Alexander

Babb, James
Clifford, Edward

Westmoreland
Washington
Northampton
Adams
Lebanon
Bucks
Allegheny
Washington
Montgomery
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lancaster
Allegheny
Lancaster
Clearfield
Northumberland
Clearfield
Lancaster
Perry
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Philadelphia
Montgomery
Delaware

Recorded and presented by:
Alfa Shaw
Executive Secretary
Libertarian Party of Pennsylvania

44th Delegate

Alternate 1
Alternate 2
Alternate 3
Alternate 4
Alternate 5
Alternate 6
Alternate 7
Alternate 8
Alternate 9
Alternate 10
Alternate 11
Alternate 12
Alternate 13
Alternate 14
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Special thanks to: Autumn Pangia, Alicia Goodnight, Reece Smith, and others who worked with speed and
precision to plan the process, distribute the ballots, collect ballots and tally the vote during our convention.



